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Subject:- Meeting notice for 45th NRPC and 42nd TCC meetings. 

~/Sir, 
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The 45th meeting of Northern Regiona l Power Committee (NRPC) and 42nd 

meeting of Technical Coordination Sub-committee (TCC) is tentatively proposed to 
be held in the 15t week of June 2019, The exact date and venue of the meetings will 
be intimated in due course , 

Agenda items for the above meetings , if any, from your end may kindly be 
emailed to us at "sec-nrpc@nic.in" and "seo-nrpc@nic,in" latest by 24th May, 2019, 

~ 
Yours faithfully 
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(Naresh Bhandari) 
~~ 

Member Secretary 
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List of NRPC Members 
 

1. Sh. Kunji Lal Meena, IAS, Chairperson NRPC and CMD, RRVPNL, Jaipur-302005, (Fax -0141-
2740168) 

2. Sh. S.R. Bhatt, CPES, Member (GO&D), CEA, New Delhi, (Fax-011-26108834) 
3. Sh. A. Venu Prasad, IAS, CMD, PSTCL, Patiala-147001, (Fax-0175-2307779) 
4. Sh. Hirdesh Kumar, IAS, Commissioner/Secretary, PDD, J&K, Jammu, (Fax-0191- 2545447/ 0194-

2452352) 
5. Sh. Vineet Garg, IAS, Managing Director, HVPN Ltd, Panchkula -134109 (Fax-0172-2560640) 
6. Chairman, BBMB, Chandigarh-160019, (Fax-0172-2549857/2652820) 
7. Chief Engineer, UT of Chandigarh, Chandigarh-160066, (Fax-0172-2637880) 
8. Managing Director, DTL, New Delhi-110002, (Fax-011-23234640) 
9. General Manager, SLDC, DTL, New Delhi-110002, (Fax-011-23221069) 
10. Managing Director, IPGCL, New Delhi-110002, (Fax-011-23275039) 
11. Chief Engineer (SO&C), SLDC, HVPNL, Panipat , (Fax-0172-2560622/2585266) 
12. Managing Director, HPGCL, Panchkula-134109, (Fax-0172-5022400) 
13. Representative of DHBVNL (Haryana Discom) 
14. Managing Director, HPSEB Ltd, Shimla -171004 (Fax-0177-2658984) 
15. Managing Director, HPPTC Ltd, Himfed Bhawan, Shimla-171005, (Fax-0177-2832384) 
16. Managing Director, HPSLDC, HP State Load Despatch Authority, Totu, Shimla, (Fax-0177-2837649) 
17. Managing Director, J&K State Power Dev. Corp., Srinagar, J&K, (Fax-0194-2500145) 
18. Chairman and Managing Director, PSPCL, Patiala-147001, (Fax-0175-2213199) 
19. Chief Engineer (LD), SLDC, Heerapur, Jaipur-302024, (Fax-0141-2740920) 
20. CMD, RRVUNL, Jaipur-302005, (Fax-0141-2740633)  
21. Representative of AVVNL (Rajasthan Discom) 
22. CMD, UPPTCL, Lucknow-226001, (Fax-0522-2287792) 
23. Managing Director, SLDC, UPPTCL, Lucknow-226001, (Fax-0522-2287792) 
24. Managing Director, UPRVUNL, Lucknow-226001, (Fax-0522-2288410) 
25. Representative of PVVNL (UP Discom) 
26. Managing Director, SLDC, PTCUL , Rishikesh, (Fax-0135-2451160) 
27. Managing Director, PTCUL, Dehradun-248001, (Fax-  0135-2764496) 
28. Managing Director, UJVNL, Dehradun-248001, (Fax-0135-2763507) 
29. Managing Director, UPCL, Dehradun-248001, (Fax-0135-2768867/2768895) 
30. Director (Technical), NHPC, Faridabad-121003, (Fax-0129-2258025) 
31. Director (Finance), NPCIL, Mumbai-400094, (Fax-022-25563350) 
32. Director (Commercial), NTPC, New Delhi-110003, (Fax-011-24368417) 
33. Director (Operation), PGCIL, Gurgaon-122001, (Fax-95124-2571914/0124-2571802) 
34. CMD, SJVNL, New Delhi, (Fax-011-41659218/0177-2660011) 
35. Director (Technical), THDC, Rishikesh-249201, (Fax-0135-2431519) 
36. CMD, POSOCO, New Delhi-110016, (Fax-011-26560190) 
37. ED, NRLDC, New Delhi-110016, (Fax-011-26853082) 
38. CEO, Aravali Power Company Pvt. Ltd., NOIDA, (Fax-0120-2591936) 
39. Sh. Karunakar Jha, DGM (Commercial), Jhajjar Power Ltd., Haryana, (Fax-01251-270105) 
40. Sh. Ranjan Kumar, WTD, Lanco Anpara Power Ltd., (Fax-124-4741024) 
41. Sh. B.S. Prasad, Station Director, Rosa Power Supply Company Ltd., (Fax-05842-300003) 
42. Sh. Satish Jindal, Director and CEO (Trading), JSW Energy Ltd., New Delhi (Fax- 48178740) 
43. Sh. Jaydeb Nanda, COO, Adani Power Rajasthan Ltd., Ahmedabad-380006 (Fax No- 079-

25557176) 
44. Sh. C.N. Singh, COO, Talwandi Sabo Power Ltd. Distt: Mansa, Punjab-151302(Fax: 01659-

248083) 
45. Sh. R.S. Sharma, MD, Lalitpur Power generation Company Ltd., Noida-201301(Fax: 0120-

4045100/555, 2543939/40) 
46. Sh. Ajit Kumar, Director (Commercial & Operations), PTC India Ltd., New Delhi (Fax- 011-

41659144,41659145) 
47. Sh. Athar Sahab, CEO, Nabha Power Limited, (Fax: 01762277251 / 01724646802)(email: 

atharsahab@larsentoubro.com) 
48. Representative of Prayagraj Power Generation Co. Ltd. 
49. Representative of BRPL (Delhi Private Discom) 
50. Representative of Bajaj Energy Pvt Ltd (Member IPP < 1000 MW) 
51. Representative of Kreate Energy Pvt Ltd (Member Trader) 



                    List of TCC Members 
1. Shri Y.K. Raizada, Chairperson TCC and Director (Technical), RVPNL, Janpath, Jaipur-302005, 

(Fax-0141-2740794) 
2. Member (Power), BBMB, Chandigarh-160019, (Fax-0172-2549548) 
3. Chief Engineer (GM), CEA, R. K. Puram, New Delhi-110066, (Fax-011-26109750) 
4. Chief Engineer, NPC, CEA, NRPC Building, Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi-16, (Fax: 011-26565183) 
5. Chief Engineer, UT of Chandigarh, Chandigarh-160009, (Fax-0172-2740276) 
6. Director (Operation), DTL, New Delhi-110002, (Fax-011-23232721) 
7. GM, SLDC, DTL, New Delhi-110002, (Fax-011-23221012) 
8. Director (Technical), IPGCL, New Delhi-110002, (Fax-011-23270590) 
9. Chief Engineer (SO&C), SLDC, HVPNL Sewah, Panipat , (Fax-0172-2560622/2560547) 
10. Director (Generation), HPGCL, Panchkula-134109 (Fax-0172-2560622 & 2565042) 
11. Director (Tech), HVPN Ltd, Panchkula-134109, (Fax-0172-2572847/2566330) 
12. Representative of DHBVNL  
13. Director (Tech), HPSEB Ltd, Shimla-171004,   (Fax- 0177-26163554) 
14. Director (Projects), HPPTC Ltd., Himfed Bhawan, Shimla-171005, (Fax-0177-2832384) 
15. Chief Engineer, HPSLDC, HP State Load Despatch Authority, Totu, Shimla, (Fax-0177-2837649) 
16. Development Commissioner Power, PDD, Jammu, J&K, (Fax-0191-2534284)  
17. Managing Director, J&K State Power Dev. Corp., Srinagar, J&K, (Fax-0194- 2500145) 
18. Director (Tech.), PSTCL, Patiala, (Fax-0175-2304017) 
19. Director (Distribution), PSPCL, The Mall, Patiala, (Fax- 0175-2212069) 
20. Chief Engineer (LD), SLDC, Heerapur, Jaipur-302024, (Fax-0141-2740920) 
21. Director (Technical), RRVUNL, Jaipur-302005, (Fax-0141-2740633)  
22. Representative of AVVNL 
23. Director (Opn), UPPTCL, Lucknow-226001, (Fax-0522-2286476) 
24. Director SLDC, UP SLDC, Lucknow-226001, (Fax-0522-2287792) 
25. Chief Engineer (TO), UPRVUNL, Lucknow-226001, (Fax-0522-2287861) 
26. Representative of PVVNL 
27. Director (O&M), PTCUL,  Dehradun-248001, (Fax-0135-2644495) 
28. Managing Director, UPCL, Dehradun-248006, (Fax-0135-2768867) 
29. Director (Operation), UJVNL, Dehradun-248006, (Fax-0135-2761549) 
30. Executive Director (O&M), NHPC, Faridabad-121003, (Fax-0129-2255706/2271419/2272413) 
31. Chief Engineer (E&T), NPCIL, Mumbai-400094, (Fax-022-25993332/25183536) 
32. Regional Executive Director (NR), NR-HQ, NTPC, Lucknow-226010, (Fax-0522-2305842) 
33. Executive Director (NR-I), PGCIL, New Delhi-110016, (Fax-011-26564849) 
34. Director (E), SJVNL, New Delhi, (Fax-0177-2660051) 
35. General Manager (Electrical Design),THDC, Rishikesh-249201, (Fax-0135-2438682) 
36. GM, NLDC , New Delhi-110016, (Fax-011-26560190) 
37. ED, NRLDC, New Delhi-110016, (Fax-011-26853082) 
38. AGM (O&M), Aravali Power Company Pvt. Ltd., Jhajjar (Fax-01251-266265) 
39. DGM (Commercial), Jhajjar Power Ltd., Haryana, (Fax-01251-270105) 
40. WTD, Lanco Anpara Power Ltd., (Fax-124-4741024) 
41. Addl. Vice President, Rosa PSCL , (Fax-05842-300003) 
42. Director (Technical) JSW Energy Ltd., New Delhi (Fax: 48178740) 
43. Station Head, Adani Power Rajasthan Ltd., Ahmedabad-380006 (Fax No- 079-25557176) 
44. GM(Corporate Affairs), Talwandi Sabo Power Ltd. Distt: Mansa, Punjab-151302(Fax: 01659-

248083) 
45. President, Lalitpur Power generation Company Ltd., Noida-201301(Fax: 0120-4045100/555, 

2543939/40) 
46. ED (Marketing), PTC India Ltd., New Delhi (Fax- 011-41659144,41659145) 
47. Head (O&M), Nabha Power Limited, (Fax: 01762277251 / 01724646802)(email: 

ravindersingh.lall@larsentoubro.com) 
48. Representative of Prayagraj Power Generation Co. Ltd. 
49. Representative of BRPL (Delhi Private Discom) 
50. Representative of Bajaj Energy Pvt Ltd (Member IPP < 1000 MW) 
51. Representative of Kreate Energy Pvt Ltd (Member Trader) 

 
Special Invitee: 

i. Member Secretary, WRPC, Mumbai-400 093. 
ii. Member Secretary, SRPC, Bangalore-560 009 
iii. Member Secretary, ERPC, Kolkata-700 033. 
iv. Member Secretary, NERPC, Shillong-793 003.  
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